12. Kaltenstein-Crosslauf (Lebach) am 28.01.2018

800 Meter

Pos. Name
1. EllaWill
2. Leo Selzer
3. Amelie Geber
4. Peter Dietz
5. Jakob Berwanger
6. Alina Theobald
7. Mika Baltes
8. Justus Will
9. Lisa-Marie Wiesen
10. Mariella Sauber
11. Noah Staudt
12. Lasse Blal
13. Charlotte Lenz
14. Julian Folz
15. Lotta Selzer
16. Hannah Valentin
17. Melina Wunn
18. Leo Hassler
19. Linus Horras
20. Malin Franz
21. Nick Walter

Verein/Ort

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
TV St. Wendel

TV Germania 1910 Piesbach e.V.

TV 1895 ELM e.V.

TV 1895 ELM e.V.

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LG Berus

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LLG Waustweiler

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
TV 1895 Elm e.V.

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LTF Theeltal

TV Auersmacher

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LTF Theeltal

LC Warndt

Pl./AK
12.Wwu8
1.MU8
13.wuU8
2.MU8
3.MU8
14.WU8
4.MU8
5.MU8
15.wWuU8
16.WU8
6.MUS8
7.MU8
17.WuU8
8.MU8
18.WuU8
19.WuU8
20.wuUs8
9.MU8
10.MU8
21.wuU8
11.MU8

Zeit
03:42
03:45
03:46
03:55
04:19
04:25
04:26
04:29
04:33
04:38
04:40
04:46
04:48
04:50
05:00
05:01
05:03
05:10
05:43
05:51
06:06
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12. Kaltenstein-Crosslauf (Lebach) am 28.01.2018

1600 Meter
Pos. Name
1. Oster, Maxence
2. lIrsch, Hanna
3.  Moritz Wiesen
4. Marius Dincher
5. Maffert, Mathieu
6. Baldes, Timo
7. Hunsicker, Tom
8. Jungmann, Lenn
9. Dietz, Paul
10. Schmitt, Konstantin
11. Wagner, Matteo
12. Barth, Joscha
13. Lenz, Ben
14. Baldauf, David
15. Alt, Konstantin
16. Kerwer, Julian
17. Schu, Charlotte
18. Max Dietz
19. Schmidt, Silas
20. Jonas Réthig
21. Tim Kdéwenig
22. Buschauer, Leni Marie
23. Leonie-Marie Schmitt
24. Bonnaire, Jason
25. Alia Schmitt
26. Kiefer, Aaron
27. Niklas Hirtz
28. Heck, Estelle
29. Baltes, Till Niklas
30. Jungmann, Tim

31. Brossette, Christina
32. Katharina Dietz
33. Serf, Jannick

34. Lippe, Isabelle
35. Gross, Colin

36. Hecktor, Merlin
37. Schulz, Ronja

38. Ayenda Bashar
39. Hecktor, Zoe

40. Wortmann, Nora
41. Sabrina Hoffmann
42. Berens, Emma
43. Meyer, Matheo
44, Klee, Julie

45. Jungbluth, Maja
46. Lin, Yilong

47. Nils Merker

48. Franz, Emma

49. Aaron Thiery

Verein/Ort

16. Bataillon De Chasseurs Bitche

Lsg Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LG Berus

TV Auersmacher

Fsv Hemmersdorf

Lac EIm

Tv Auersmacher

Tv Elm

Tv St. Wendel

Tv St. Wendel

Tv St. Wendel

Kein Verein
Tri-Sport/Saar-Hochwald
Lc Rehlingen

Tv Auersmacher

Lc Rehlingen

Tv Lebach

TV St. Wendel

Lc Rehlingen

TV St. Wendel

TV Auersmacher

Tv St. Wendel

LSG Schmelz Huttersdorf
Tv Germania 1910 Piesbach
LSG Schmelz /Hittersdorf
Tv Elm

LC Rehlingen

Lc Rehlingen

Tv Elm

Tv Elm

Lc Rehlingen

TV St. Wendel

Tv Pittlingen

Lc Rehlingen

Lsg Schmelz-Huttersdorf
Tv Elm

Tv Auersmacher

TV St. Wendel

Tv EIm

Lc Rehlingen

TV Germania 1910 Piesbach e.V.

Tv Germania 1910 Piesbach
Tv St. Wendel

Ac Diefflen

Tv Lebach

Tv Lebach

TV St. Wendel

Lc Rehlingen

TV Germania 1910 Piesbach e.V.

Pl./AK

1.M11
1.will
1.M10
2.M10
1.w10
2.M11
3.M10
4.M10
3.M11
4.M11
5.M10
6.M10
7.M10
8.M10
9.M10
5.M11
2.W11
10.M10
6.M11
11.M10
12.M10
3.Wl11
2.W10
13.M10
3.W10
14.M10
15.M10
4.W10
16.M10
17.M10
4.W11
5.W10
7.M11
5.wWl11
18.M10
8.M11
6.W10
7.W10
8.W10
9.W10
10.w10
11.W10
19.M10
12.W10
6.W11
9.M11
20.M10
7.W11
21.M10

Zeit
07:11
07:14
07:16
07:18
07:19
07:30
07:32
07:34
07:39
07:42
07:44
07:48
07:50
07:52
07:53
07:53
07:54
07:54
07:56
08:00
08:06
08:08
08:11
08:13
08:14
08:15
08:16
08:17
08:18
08:18
08:19
08:19
08:21
08:36
08:38
08:40
08:42
08:43
08:44
08:47
08:49
08:51
08:53
08:55
08:57
08:59
09:00
09:11
09:12
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12. Kaltenstein-Crosslauf (Lebach) am 28.01.2018

1600 Meter

Pos. Name

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.

Ohlmann, Annika
Lidtke, Max
Trost, Dave
Raphael Schmitt
Milazzo, Elena
Schmidt, Marie
Isaak Kiefer
Annika Wunn
Wagner, Giulia
Luisa Grol3

Folz, Jannis
Trappen, Jonas
Thomas Klein
Berwanger, Klara
Trappen, Hannah
Anne Klein

Ciara Balzer
Paul Hauptental
Nelson Franz
Blake Zenner
Dustin Schwed
Emilia Kirsch
Carl Lenz

Verein/Ort
Tv St. Wendel
Lc Rehlingen
Tv St. Wendel
TV St. Wendel
Lc Rehlingen
Lc Rehlingen

TV 1895 ELM e.V.

TV Auersmacher
Tv St. Wendel

TV Germania 1910 Piesbach e.V.

Tv EIm
Tv St. Wendel

16&egraveme bataillon de chasseurs

Ltf Theeltal
Tv St. Wendel
AC Diefflen

TV Germania 1910 Piesbach e.V.

TV Lebach
LC Warndt

Ltf Theeltal
LTF Theeltal

LG Reimsbach-Oppen

Pl./AK

8.Wl11
10.M11
22.M10
23.M10

9.Wl11
13.W10
24.M10
14.W10
15.W10
16.W10
11.M11
25.M10
26.M10
17.w10
10.w1i1
18.w10
19.w10
27.M10
28.M10
20.W10
29.M10
21.wW10
30.M10

Zeit
09:13
09:17
09:20
09:24
09:26
09:32
09:32
09:35
09:36
09:38
09:42
09:46
09:50
10:01
10:04
10:17
10:19
10:21
10:22
10:39
11:21
11:52
13:04
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12. Kaltenstein-Crosslauf (Lebach) am 28.01.2018

2300 Meter
Pos. Name

1. Rodel, Hannah

2. Beyer, Maya

3. Biehler, Merle

4. Ackermann, Paul

5. Mehle, Anna

6. Milazzo, Lucca

7. Will, Emil

8. Schulz, Frieda

9. Roussel, Marine
10. Jakobi, Leonie

11. Morscheid, Fabian
12. Wortmann, Laurin
13. Mailander, Philipp
14. Walter, Noah

15. Reidenbach, Leif-Jasper
16. Buschauer, Lukas
17. Sirakumar, Niluxon
18. Ludwig, Matteo
19. Serra Cujko, Elena
20. Kohlwey, Emily
21. Pink, Ashley

22. Lo Faro, Dario

23. Mahl, Josua

24. Schmitt, Mischa
25. Ettelbriick, Lilly
26. Horras, Lilly

27. Schreiner, Carla
28. Ackermann, Pauline
29. Schulz, Mylane-Sophie
30. Lippe, Katharina

Verein/Ort

Lc Rehlingen

Lc Rehlingen

Lc Rehlingen

Lsg Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
Lc Rehlingen

Lc Rehlingen

Lg Reimsbach-Oppen
Lc Rehlingen

Lv Merzig
Tri-Sport/Saar-Hochwald
Ltf Theeltal

Lc Rehlingen

Tv Lebach

Tv Puttlingen

Lsg Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
Tv St. Wendel

Tv Lebach

Lc Rehlingen

Laz Saar 05 Saarbriicken
Lv Merzig

Ltf Kollertal

Tv Lebach

Tv Lebach

Tv Lebach

Ltf Theeltal

Ltf Theeltal

Ltf Theeltal

Lsg Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
Ac Diefflen

Lc Rehlingen

Pl./AK
1.wW14
2.W14
3.W14
1.M12
4.W14
1.M13
2.M12
1.w12
1.wW15
1.wW13
2.M13
3.M13
3.M12
4.M12
4.M13
5.M13
6.M13
5.M12
2.W12
2.W13
3.W13
6.M12
7.M12
8.M12
3.W12
4.W12
5.W12
2.W15
4.W13
5.W13

Zeit
09:44
10:27
10:37
11:01
11:12
11:14
11:15
11:19
11:21
11:28
11:36
12:12
12:14
12:15
12:18
12:49
13:00
13:04
13:09
13:51
13:56
13:59
14:04
14:26
14:37
15:17
15:18
15:20
16:18
16:24

Seite 4

Bereitgestellt von LaufdatenSaar.de am 08.05.2024


http//www.tv-lebach.de
http://www.laufdatensaar.de
http://www.laufdatensaar.de

12. Kaltenstein-Crosslauf (Lebach) am 28.01.2018

3100 Meter
Pos. Name
1. Schreiner, Niklas
2. Wortmann, Hanno
3. Meyer, Manuel
4. Schmitt, Jolina
5. Marion, Simon
6. Maas, Yvonne
7. Serf, Lena-Marie
8. Mahl, Noah
9. Walber, Erik
10. Vollmer, Friedrich
11. Neusius, Merle
12. Bartsch, Lennox

Verein/Ort

Sc lllingen

Lc Rehlingen

Dreikraft Neunkirchen
Lc Warndt

Lc Rehlingen

Tv Germania 1910 Piesbach
Lc Rehlingen

Tv Lebach

Tv Lebach

Tv Lebach
Tri-Sport/Saar-Hochwald
Ltf Theeltal

Pl./AK
1.M15
2.M15
3.M15

1.wu18
4.M15

2.WU18
3.Wu18
1.M14
2.M14
5.M15
1.wWu20
3.M14

Zeit
14:12
14:43
15:05
15:05
15:32
15:57
16:53
17:23
17:34
18:09
18:11
19:31
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12. Kaltenstein-Crosslauf (Lebach) am 28.01.2018

4300 Meter
Pos. Name

1. Hoffeld, Florian

2. Schumacher, Marc

3. Schumacher, Martina

4. Thewes, Jan

5. Naudorf, Sandra

6. Bopp, Bettina

7. Dincher, Andrea

8. Mertes, Silke

9. Neu, Monika

10. Holz, Elisa

11. Thiele, Moritz

12. Fixemer, Martina
13. Zimmer, Anne

14. Baer, Christiane
15. Dincher, Antje

16. Wunn, Marie

17. Holz, Birgit

18. Heinz, Agnes

19. Buschauer, Meike
20. Houy, Nicole

21. Kapp, Karin

22. Pink, Nicole

Verein/Ort

Lv Merzig

Lc Rehlingen

Lc Rehlingen

Lsg Schmelz-Huttersdorf
Tv Lebach

Lc Rehlingen

Tv Auersmacher
Merziger Sport Und Freizeitverein
Tv Lebach

Lsg Schmelz-Huttersdorf
Lsg Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
Merziger Sport Und Freizeitverein
Tv Lebach

Tv Lebach

Tv Auersmacher

Tv Auersmacher

Llg Wustweiler

Tv Lebach

Lt Bosenberg

Llg Wustweiler

Tv Lebach

Kein Verein

Pl./AK
1.MU20
1.MU18
1.w40
2.MU18
2.W40
1.W50
3.W40
4.W40
1.w45
1.w20
3.MU18
5.W40
2.W45
3.W45
4.W45
1.W35
2.W50
1.wW60
6.W40
7.W40
2.W60
2.W35

Zeit
19:02
21:14
21:23
21:30
22:58
23:32
24:21
24:28
24:32
24:38
26:41
27:17
27:21
27:22
27:50
28:00
28:41
29:58
30:46
32:26
32:45
37:55
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12. Kaltenstein-Crosslauf (Lebach) am 28.01.2018

5.6 Kilometer

Pos. Name
1. Klein, Christophe
2. lrsch, Benjamin
3.  Zimmer, Dennis
4. Wallrich, Marc
5. Petermann, Martin
6. Franz, Patrick
7. Kiefer, Jochen
8. Lamberti, Christian
9. Kammer, Sascha
10. Hingsammer, Martin
11. Jungfer, Achim
12. Bierbrauer, Christian
13. Andres, Tobias
14. Klein, Andreas
15. Schitz, Thomas
16. Hennrich, Thomas
17. Biesel, Joachim
18. Schmidt, Andreas
19. Lippert, Reinhard
20. Mautes, Kay
21. Baldauf, Peter
22. Maurer, Timo
23. Schwinn, Udo
24. Oster, Laurent
25. Penkhues, Otto
26. Serf, Kal-Heinrich
27. Roussel, Patrick
28. De Giorgi, Giuseppe
29. Mdller, Stefan
30. Kleber, Bernhard
31. Kunze, Rolf
32. Skorupa, Manuel
33. Karczewski, Matthias
34. DOorr, Hendrik
35. Hellbriick, Bernhard
36. Dornfeld, Jurgen
37. Herrmann, Johannes
38. Zipfler, Werner
39. Fercho, Helmut

Verein/Ort

16. Bataillon De Chasseurs Bitche
Lsg Schmelz-Huttersdorf

Lc Rehlingen

Lsg Schmelz-Huttersdorf

Ltf Theeltal

Lc Warndt

Tv Elm

Ltf Theeltal

Tv Lebach

Lsg Saarlouis
Tri-Sport/Saar-Hochwald
Merziger Sport Und Freizeitverein
Tv Germania 1910 Piesbach

Lsg Schmelz-Huttersdorf
Tri-Sport/Saar-Hochwald

Lc Rehlingen

Tv Lebach

Team Schmidt-Schneider

Lc Warndt
Tri-Sport/Saar-Hochwald

Tv Dlppenweiler

Lv Merzig

Tv Lebach

16. Bataillon De Chasseurs Bitche
Ltf Theeltal

Ltf Kollertal

Kein Verein

Ltf Marpingen

Lv Merzig

Lv Merzig

Merziger Sport Und Freizeitverein
Ltf Theeltal

Lv Merzig

Hartf3ler Trail E.V.

Llg Wustweiler

Tv Lebach

Lsg Schmelz-Huttersdorf

Lsg Schmelz-Huttersdorf

Tv Lebach

Pl./AK
1.M35
2.M35
1.M20
2.M20
1.M30
3.M35
3.M20
2.M30
4.M35
1.M45
2.M45
3.M45
4.M20
1.M55
3.M30
1.M50
2.M50
3.M50
1.M60
5.M35
2.M60
4.M45
4.M50
5.M45
2.M55
3.M60
5.M50
4.M60
6.M50
1.M65
2.M65
5.M20
3.M55
7.M50
8.M50
5.M60
1.M75
4.M55
6.M60

Zeit
22:10
23:12
23:16
25:38
25:48
26:00
26:36
27:29
28:09
28:30
28:35
29:21
29:26
29:28
29:39
29:42
29:47
29:50
29:52
29:57
30:08
30:30
30:38
31:36
3151
32:07
32:47
32:50
33:11
34:10
34:16
34:44
35:03
35:06
35:08
36:21
39:44
40:03
41:33
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12. Kaltenstein-Crosslauf (Lebach) am 28.01.2018

8.4 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1. Philippe Weingarth

2.  Martin Schedler

3. Hanno BlaR

4. Rainer Augustin

5. Christian Zimmer

6. Wilfrid Decharte

7. Lina Volker

8. Patrick Franz

9. Dennis Kappelmann
10. Martin Petermann
11. Philipp Schirra

12. Jorg Dietrich

13. Marc Eisermann
14. Peter Schmidt

15. Thomas Barthel

16. Manfred Busche
17. Dominik Gemm

18. Chris Thompson
19. Markus Kramer

20. Jochem Schmitz
21. Patrick Loth

22. Michael Schwenk
23. Sven Glesius

24. Peter Bricker

25. Joachim Kreischer
26. Simone Scheuermann
27. Karsten Scherer
28. Pascal Gebel

29. Werner Breitsameter
30. Gisbert Drumm

31. Rudolf Hoyler

32. Wolfgang Reiter
33. Marco Jung

34. Christian Lamberti
35. Michael Lauer

36. Alexander Wax

37. Claudia Klein

38. Andreas Goldbach
39. Celine Rothenbach
40. Heinz Schuh

41. Peter Morguet

42. Tanja Helmes

43. Marlene Rothenbusch
44, Axel Ali

45. Lucia Dewes

46. Herbert Leinenbach
47. Rebecca Schirra
48. Lukas Kirschweng
49. Roland Schmidt

Verein/Ort
LLG Wustweiler

Pl./AK

1.M30

LAZ Saar 05 Saarbriicken/Team SalomohM35

LLG Wustweiler
TV Saarwellingen
Scott Running Team

16&egraveme bataillon de chasseurs

Triathlonfreunde Saarlouis
LC Warndt

TSV Lambrecht

Ltf Theeltal

Team Drecksaue

LC Warndt

HartfuRBlertrail e.V.

RV Tempo Hirzweiler
Hardtseemafia Triathlon
LLG Wustweiler

LC Warndt

tritronic team St.Wendel
LLG Wustweiler

Rooftop Runners

Rooftop Runners
Turboteam Nordsaar
GlesiBro's Running School
LTF Marpingen

Lsg Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LLG Wustweiler

Commando Cannstatt
RSC Zweibriicken
Run 4 Fun Bibingen

Rooftop Runners
LTF Theeltal

LSG Schmelz-Hittersdorf

LLG Wustweiler

LLG Wustweiler
Hardtseemafia Triathlon
LLG Wustweiler

LLG Wustweiler

BSG BioMed Homburg
LTF Marpingen

Mittelpunktlaufer SV Habach

Bisttal Runners

Bisttal Runners Wadgassen

SZ

2.M35
3.M35
4.M35
1.mM45
1.w20
5.M35
2.M30
3.M30
4.M30
1.M60
2.M45
1.M20
3.M45
1.M55
5.M30
2.M55
1.M50
1.M40
4.M45
2.M40
5.M45
2.M60
3.M60
1.W35
6.M30
7.M30
2.M50
3.M55
4.M60
5.M60
6.M45
8.M30
3.M50
9.M30
1.W55
7.M45
1.w30
6.M60
7.M60
1.w45
1.We60
8.M45
1.W50
1.M65
2.W20
2.M20
4.M50

Zeit
34:55
3457
37:08
38:18
38:43
39:49
40:20
40:51
41:29
43:07
44:56
44:56
45:42
46:14
46:23
46:44
46:47
46:54
46:56
46:58
47:52
47:54
48:00
48:25
48:30
48:35
49:21
49:23
49:36
50:48
51:20
51:35
52:32
53:09
53:42
53:45
53:50
54.08
54.27
54:36
54:59
55:37
55:37
55:57
56:38
56:39
57:04
57:04
58:26
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12. Kaltenstein-Crosslauf (Lebach) am 28.01.2018

8.4 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50. Hendrik Dorr

51. Patrick Schneider
52. Reiner Gebel

53. Roland Raber

54. Wolfgang Neurath
55. Werner Zipfler

56. Beatrix Miiller

57. Gertrud Klein

58.

Bettina Keilen

Verein/Ort
HartfuRlertrail e.V.
TV Briicken

LLG Waustweiler

LTF Kollertal

LSG Schmelz - Hitte rede sdorf
TV Briicken

Mittelpunktlaufer SV Habach
LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal

Pl./AK
5.M50
6.M35
8.M60
6.M50
1.M75
4.M55
2.W35
1.We65
2.W50

Zeit
59:00
1.01:12
1.01:25
1.05:34
1.07:51
1:08:06
1:08:30
1:09:39
1:15:42
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